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ICSD Professional
Development

DeWitt Room B106
(Model Classroom)

Tue 07/10/2018 8:00
am

8:30
am

2:30
pm

3:00 pm Charting a new path, 
Middle School and
NYSSLS

ICSD Professional
Development

DeWitt Room B106
(Model Classroom)

Tue 08/07/2018 8:00
am

8:30
am

2:30
pm

3:00 pm Lesson Design Days

ICSD Professional
Development

DeWitt Room B106
(Model Classroom)

Wed
08/08/2018

8:00
am

8:30
am

2:30
pm

3:00 pm Lesson Design Days

ICSD Professional
Development

DeWitt Room B106
(Model Classroom)

Mon
08/13/2018

8:00
am

8:30
am

2:30
pm

3:00 pm Intervention Goals that
address the Academic
Needs of Students

ICSD Professional
Development

DeWitt Room B106
(Model Classroom)

Tue 08/14/2018 8:00
am

8:30
am

2:30
pm

3:00 pm Supporting Student
Independence- The
Productive Stuggle

ICSD Professional
Development

DeWitt Room B106
(Model Classroom)

Wed
08/15/2018

8:00
am

8:30
am

2:30
pm

3:00 pm Adult Collaboration for
Sudent
Independence-Making it
Happen!

ICSD Professional
Development

DeWitt Room B106
(Model Classroom)

Wed
08/22/2018

8:00
am

8:30
am

3:30
pm

4:00 pm Supporting student
Independence for ESP's &
Understanding the Special
Edu. Lingo for ESPs -
IEPs, CSEs,  FBAs, BIPs
and more

Dewitt Middle School Thu 09/13/2018 6:00
pm

8:00
pm

DeWitt NJHS induction
Ceremony

Induction of the
2018-2019 Dewitt
NJHS participants.

Mon
10/08/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Indigenous Peoples Day
Recess

Dewitt Middle School Thu 10/18/2018 6:00
pm

9:00
pm

Dewitt Open House

Fri 10/19/2018 All
Day

All
Day

District Conference Day

Mon
11/12/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Veterans Day Recess

Dewitt Middle School Thu 11/15/2018 6:00
pm

8:00
pm

DeWitt International/
Immigration Night
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Dewitt Middle School Fri 12/07/2018 9:00
am

3:30
pm

DeWitt 8th Grade Career
Day

A fun filled day with
members of the
community sharing
their employment
experiences to our
8th graders.

Mon
12/24/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Tue 12/25/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Wed
12/26/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Thu 12/27/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Fri 12/28/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Sat 12/29/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Sun 12/30/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Mon
12/31/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Tue 01/01/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Mon
01/21/2019

All
Day

All
Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Recess

Mon
02/18/2019

All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess

Tue 02/19/2019 All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess

Wed
02/20/2019

All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess

Thu 02/21/2019 All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess

Fri 02/22/2019 All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess
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Fri 03/15/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Vacation Day

Mon
03/18/2019

All
Day

All
Day

District Conference Day

Dewitt Middle School Mon
04/01/2019

9:00
am

3:00
pm

Dewitt ELA testing

Dewitt Middle School Tue 04/09/2019 6:00
pm

8:30
pm

Caroline - 5th to 6th Grade
Ice Cream Social at
DeWitt Middle School

Dewitt Middle School Tue 04/09/2019 6:00
pm

8:30
pm

Dewitt Ice Cream Social Ice cream social for
ALL 5th grade
families and Dewitt
students.  Come
see the 6th grade
classrooms, meet
the teachers and
tour the school. 

Mon
04/15/2019

All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Tue 04/16/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Wed
04/17/2019

All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Thu 04/18/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Fri 04/19/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Sat 04/20/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Fri 05/24/2019 All
Day

All
Day

**School Recess**  school
may be held  due to
emergency closing days

Mon
05/27/2019

All
Day

All
Day

Memorial Day Recess


